
GALLEGO DE NATACION

MOS, 17 DE ABRIL DE 2024

LISTADO SERIES

Serie 1

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

048 3 IRENE CN PONTEAREASRODRIGUEZ-TOUBES FCOM+15F

089 4 CRISTINA SAIARPEREIRA VARELA

Serie 2

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

126 1 HUGO CN ARZUAMERA TATOS10

044 2 IVAN CN PONTEAREASGIRALDEZ VILLANUEVACOM+15M

080 3 JORGE SAIARABALO DIZ

050 4 VICTOR JUAN XXIIIADANZA DOPAZO

033 5 FRANCISCO J ASPANAEXSANTIAGO CID

Serie 3

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

128 2 Mª FERNANDA ESCLAVASGARCIA ORDUNAADP+15F

003 3 LAURA ACEESCAFERREIRA GARCIA

052 4 BEATRIZ JUAN XXIIIMARRERO MARTINEZ

057 5 Mª SOLEDAD MENDEZ NUÑEZDIAZ MARTINEZ

Serie 4

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

041 1 OSCAR ASPAVIPINTOS CARIDEADP+15M

051 2 Mª TERESA JUAN XXIIICABANELAS GONZALEZADP+15F

023 3 LAURA ASPANAEXBREA APARICIO

028 4 Mª JOSE ASPANAEXGUNTIN MIRANDA

061 5 Mª DE LOS AN MENDEZ NUÑEZSINEIRO SUEIRO

Serie 5

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

009 1 RODRIGO ACEESCAMARTINEZ DE MACEDOADP+15M

015 2 ALEXIS ACEESCAROMERO PEREIRA

016 3 HIPOLITO ACEESCAROMERO SANANDRES

019 4 DANIEL ACEESCATRILLO FERNANDEZ

029 5 FRANCISCO ASPANAEXMARTINEZ SANCHEZ

034 6 IVAN ASPANAEXSOMOZA PEREZ



GALLEGO DE NATACION

MOS, 17 DE ABRIL DE 2024

LISTADO SERIES

Serie 6

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

062 1 JULIAN MENDEZ NUÑEZVEGA MARTINEZADP+15M

005 2 RAUL ACEESCAGARCIA ARGIBAY

008 3 CUSTODIO ACEESCALAGO LAGO

038 4 DIEGO ASPAVIFERNANDEZ VILANOVA

054 5 FRANCISCO JUAN XXIIIVILLANUEVA MASIP

004 6 VENANCIO ACEESCAFRANCO RODRIGUEZ

Serie 7

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

032 1 BRAIS ASPANAEXRODRIGUEZ ALVAREZADP+15M

073 2 RAFAEL MENELAPEREIRA BARROS

022 3 DAVID ASPANAEXBERRIDE SOTO

053 4 LUIS JUAN XXIIISANTOS OMIL

021 5 JESUS ASPANAEXBERNARDEZ CORREA

014 6 OSCAR ACEESCAPEREZ CALZADO

Serie 8

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 100ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

035 2 SUSANA ASPAVIATIENZA DEL VALLECOM+15F

055 3 Mª TERESA MENDEZ NUÑEZBLANCO GULIAS

048 4 IRENE CN PONTEAREASRODRIGUEZ-TOUBES F

089 5 CRISTINA SAIARPEREIRA VARELA

Serie 9

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 100ESP

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

030 3 ALEJANDRO ASPANAEXNIETO VAZQUEZCOM+15M

080 4 JORGE SAIARABALO DIZ

044 5 IVAN CN PONTEAREASGIRALDEZ VILLANUEVA

Serie 10

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

064 1 MARIA MENELAARREBOLA LEMOSXOG-15F

066 2 LEILA MENELACERQUEIRA PEREZ

077 3 DANIELA MENELASOUTO VARELA

079 4 IRIA MENELAVARELA TOURAL

010 5 SANDRA ACEESCAMARTINEZ PEREIRAXOG+15F



GALLEGO DE NATACION

MOS, 17 DE ABRIL DE 2024

LISTADO SERIES

042 6 INMACULADA ASPAVIUCHA DOSANTOSXOG+15F

Serie 11

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

018 1 ALEXANDRA ACEESCATORRIJOS FERNANDEZXOG+15F

027 2 NURIA ASPANAEXGONZALEZ MIGUEZ

086 3 BEGOÑA SAIARGARRIDO IGLESIAS

093 4 NEREA SALADINO CORTIZOBALADO BLANCO

098 5 BIANCA SALADINO CORTIZONEVES LEAL

121 6 Mª VANESA VILAGARCIAREIRIZ CORES

Serie 12

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

123 1 GLORIA VILAGARCIARODRIGUEZ CESARXOG+15F

100 2 NOELIA SALADINO CORTIZOTAIBO BLANCO

084 3 MONICA SAIARFALCON VAZQUEZ

059 4 SUSANA MENDEZ NUÑEZMARTINEZ SUAREZ

081 5 PILAR SAIARCAMINO SEOANE

117 6 ROCIO VILAGARCIAFUENTES PAZ

Serie 13

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

065 2 GONZALO MENELAAVENDAÑO RODRIGUEZXOG-15M

074 3 JUAN MENELAPEREZ SANCHEZ

075 4 ALEX MENELAROCHA MEJUTO

Serie 14

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

012 1 JUAN PABLO ACEESCAOCAMPO TRONCOSOXOG+15M

060 2 JUAN MANUEL MENDEZ NUÑEZPEREZ PEREZ

102 3 BORJA SAN XERONIMOCADILLA LOMBA

120 4 CIBRAN VILAGARCIAPAZOS VENTOSO

124 5 MARTIN VILAGARCIARODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

Serie 15

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

007 1 FRANCISCO J ACEESCAJEREZ GONZALEZXOG+15M

011 2 JOSE ACEESCAMUÑIZ SANIN

037 3 JOSE MANUEL ASPAVIBOULLOSA GARCIA
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LISTADO SERIES

070 4 ASIER MENELAGONZALEZ BORRASXOG+15M

099 5 DIEGO SALADINO CORTIZOPEDRIDO RIAL

Serie 16

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

125 1 PABLO VILAGARCIAROMERO PANDELOXOG+15M

122 2 MANUEL VILAGARCIAREY DIEGUEZ

118 3 ALBERTO VILAGARCIALIMERES VICENTE

078 4 ALVARO MENELATOURIÑO MIRANDA

063 5 XABIER MENELAALONSO LOPEZ

025 6 SANTIAGO ASPANAEXDOMARCO GOMEZ

Serie 17

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 25LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

108 1 BRAIS SAN XERONIMOMOLINA MARTINEZXOG+15M

069 2 GUILLERMO MENELAGOMEZ ALONSO

119 3 JOSE MANUEL VILAGARCIAOUBIÑA VILLARONGA

104 4 JONATHAN SAN XERONIMOESTEVEZ GOMEZ

020 5 IVAN ASPANAEXABALDE BAS

002 6 ANXO ACEESCABUGALLO MARIÑO

Serie 18

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

003 1 LAURA ACEESCAFERREIRA GARCIAADP+15F

057 2 Mª SOLEDAD MENDEZ NUÑEZDIAZ MARTINEZ

106 3 CELIA SAN XERONIMOLOPEZ CAMACHO

115 4 MARIA TERES SAN XERONIMORODRIGUEZ BARROS

127 5 MªFLORIPES ESCLAVASFERNANDEZ LOSADA

128 6 Mª FERNANDA ESCLAVASGARCIA ORDUNA

Serie 19

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

017 1 BEATRIZ ACEESCASESTELO PEREZADP+15F

052 2 BEATRIZ JUAN XXIIIMARRERO MARTINEZ

090 3 RAQUEL SAIARPESADO DORRIO

095 4 ANA BELEN SALADINO CORTIZOCASTRO QUINTANS

129 5 SANDRA ESCLAVASPEREZ FERNANDEZ

130 6 CONCEPCIÓN ESCLAVASFERNANDES MACIEL
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LISTADO SERIES

Serie 20

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

111 1 NURIA SAN XERONIMOPEREIRA MENDEZADP+15F

094 2 ANGELA SALADINO CORTIZOCARBALLIDO PAREDES

061 3 Mª DE LOS AN MENDEZ NUÑEZSINEIRO SUEIRO

088 4 MILAGROS SAIARIGLESIAS COSTOYACOM+15F

023 5 LAURA ASPANAEXBREA APARICIOADP+15F

051 6 Mª TERESA JUAN XXIIICABANELAS GONZALEZ

Serie 21

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

101 1 ANDRES SALADINO CORTIZOVAZQUEZ PEREZCOM+15M

049 2 MARTIN CN PONTEAREASVALVERDE TABOADA

033 3 FRANCISCO J ASPANAEXSANTIAGO CID

050 4 VICTOR JUAN XXIIIADANZA DOPAZO

045 5 BORJA CN PONTEAREASGOMEZ MENDEZ

097 6 ANXO SALADINO CORTIZOLORENZO BAUTISTA

Serie 22

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

071 1 OSCAR MENELAMARTINEZ CHAPELAADP-15M

016 2 HIPOLITO ACEESCAROMERO SANANDRESADP+15M

019 3 DANIEL ACEESCATRILLO FERNANDEZ

041 4 OSCAR ASPAVIPINTOS CARIDE

076 5 LUCAS MENELASANMARTIN MONTOYA

Serie 23

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

014 1 OSCAR ACEESCAPEREZ CALZADOADP+15M

015 2 ALEXIS ACEESCAROMERO PEREIRA

039 3 FRANCISCO ASPAVIMARTIN MUÑOZ

073 4 RAFAEL MENELAPEREIRA BARROS

112 5 JOSE MIGUEL SAN XERONIMOPEREZ GOMEZ

114 6 RODRIGO SAN XERONIMOREINALDO CID

Serie 24

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

109 1 BRANDAN SAN XERONIMOMONROY QUIROGAADP+15M
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LISTADO SERIES

105 2 ADRIÁN SAN XERONIMOFERREIRA AMEALADP+15M

072 3 JOSE ANGEL MENELANAVOS SUAREZ

038 4 DIEGO ASPAVIFERNANDEZ VILANOVA

006 5 DAVID ACEESCAGONZALEZ CARRERA

005 6 RAUL ACEESCAGARCIA ARGIBAY

Serie 25

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

001 1 LUCAS ACEESCABAZ BERNARDEZADP+15M

004 2 VENANCIO ACEESCAFRANCO RODRIGUEZ

031 3 ISAAC ASPANAEXPEDRERO ARMESTO

036 4 DAVID ASPAVIBLANCO PUMAR

067 5 MANUEL MENELADURAN LALIN

103 6 JOSE FRANCI SAN XERONIMOCOSTAS GARCIA

Serie 26

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

008 1 CUSTODIO ACEESCALAGO LAGOADP+15M

013 2 JOSE ANTONI ACEESCAOTERO PARENTE

034 3 IVAN ASPANAEXSOMOZA PEREZ

113 4 JOSE ANTONI SAN XERONIMOPINTOS SANTOS

096 5 JOSE ENRIQU SALADINO CORTIZOLOPEZ JIMENEZ

062 6 JULIAN MENDEZ NUÑEZVEGA MARTINEZ

Serie 27

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

029 1 FRANCISCO ASPANAEXMARTINEZ SANCHEZADP+15M

056 2 JOSE MIGUEL MENDEZ NUÑEZBOUZAS ESTEVEZ

068 3 GABRIEL MENELAGARIN VAZQUEZ

083 4 JOSE MANUEL SAIARDEL RIO CASTRO

087 5 DANIEL SAIARGONZALEZ ACEVEDO

116 6 FABIAN SAN XERONIMOSANTOS CARRILLO

Serie 28

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

021 1 JESUS ASPANAEXBERNARDEZ CORREAADP+15M

022 2 DAVID ASPANAEXBERRIDE SOTO

032 3 BRAIS ASPANAEXRODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

054 4 FRANCISCO JUAN XXIIIVILLANUEVA MASIP

058 5 RAFAEL MENDEZ NUÑEZLLECHA GALIÑANES

110 6 DIEGO SAN XERONIMOOCHOA BOUZA
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LISTADO SERIES

Serie 29

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

053 1 LUIS JUAN XXIIISANTOS OMILADP+15M

026 2 EVARISTO ASPANAEXGONZALEZ GOMEZ

107 3 FABIO SAN XERONIMOMARTINEZ OTERO

009 4 RODRIGO ACEESCAMARTINEZ DE MACEDO

092 5 JUAN SAIARSOMOZA ROMERO

082 6 JUAN MANUEL SAIARCHENLO MOSTEIRO

Serie 30

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 100LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

035 2 SUSANA ASPAVIATIENZA DEL VALLECOM+15F

043 3 LOIRA CN PONTEAREASFERNANDEZ GUARDIOL

055 4 Mª TERESA MENDEZ NUÑEZBLANCO GULIAS

126 5 HUGO CN ARZUAMERA TATOS10

Serie 31

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 100LIB

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

049 1 MARTIN CN PONTEAREASVALVERDE TABOADACOM+15M

024 2 MATEO ASPANAEXDARRIBA MARTINEZ

047 3 MAURO CN PONTEAREASRODRIGUEZ BALIÑA

097 4 ANXO SALADINO CORTIZOLORENZO BAUTISTA

045 5 BORJA CN PONTEAREASGOMEZ MENDEZ

040 6 OSCAR ASPAVIPASTORIZA FERNANDEZ

Serie 32

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50BRA

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

017 2 BEATRIZ ACEESCASESTELO PEREZADP+15F

028 3 Mª JOSE ASPANAEXGUNTIN MIRANDA

085 4 IRENE SAIARGARCIA LOIRACOM+15F

094 5 ANGELA SALADINO CORTIZOCARBALLIDO PAREDESADP+15F

Serie 33

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50BRA

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

001 1 LUCAS ACEESCABAZ BERNARDEZADP+15M

006 2 DAVID ACEESCAGONZALEZ CARRERA

013 3 JOSE ANTONI ACEESCAOTERO PARENTE

031 4 ISAAC ASPANAEXPEDRERO ARMESTO
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LISTADO SERIES

036 5 DAVID ASPAVIBLANCO PUMARADP+15M

Serie 34

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50BRA

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

096 1 JOSE ENRIQU SALADINO CORTIZOLOPEZ JIMENEZADP+15M

026 2 EVARISTO ASPANAEXGONZALEZ GOMEZ

058 3 RAFAEL MENDEZ NUÑEZLLECHA GALIÑANES

107 4 FABIO SAN XERONIMOMARTINEZ OTERO

056 5 JOSE MIGUEL MENDEZ NUÑEZBOUZAS ESTEVEZ

039 6 FRANCISCO ASPAVIMARTIN MUÑOZ

Serie 35

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50BRA

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

091 2 JOSE BENITO SAIARREY VAZQUEZCOM+15M

046 3 IVAN CN PONTEAREASLAGO GONZALEZ

030 4 ALEJANDRO ASPANAEXNIETO VAZQUEZ

101 5 ANDRES SALADINO CORTIZOVAZQUEZ PEREZ

Serie 36

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 50MAR

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

040 2 OSCAR ASPAVIPASTORIZA FERNANDEZCOM+15M

047 3 MAURO CN PONTEAREASRODRIGUEZ BALIÑA

043 4 LOIRA CN PONTEAREASFERNANDEZ GUARDIOLCOM+15F

Serie 37

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 100BRA

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

024 2 MATEO ASPANAEXDARRIBA MARTINEZCOM+15M

046 3 IVAN CN PONTEAREASLAGO GONZALEZ

085 4 IRENE SAIARGARCIA LOIRACOM+15F

Serie 38

DORSAL CALLE NOMBRE CLUB RESULTADO

Prueba 4X50

APELLIDOSCATEGORIA

132 SAN XERONIMOSAN XERONIMO "A"ADP+15M

133 SAN XERONIMOSAN XERONIMO "B"

131 ASPANAEXASPANAEX

134 ASPANAEXASPANAEXCOM+15M

135 CN PONTEAREASCN PONTEAREAS "A"

136 CN PONTEAREASCN PONTEAREAS "B"


